Lexus Drivers My Lexus Service History

Service History for VIN: JTHBN36F955024460
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DATE

05/23/2012

05/23/2012

05/23/2012

05/23/2012

05/23/2012

11/23/2011

11/23/2011

11/23/2011

07/08/2011

07/08/2011

07/08/2011

02/19/2011

02/19/2011

02/19/2011

02/19/2011

09/23/2010

09/23/2010

09/23/2010

09/23/2010

09/23/2010

09/23/2010

09/23/2010

09/23/2010

03/10/2010

03/10/2010

SERVICE PROVIDER MILEAGE

Lexus of Charleston 90085

Lexus of Charleston 90085

Lexus of Charleston 90085

Lexus of Charleston 90085

Lexus of Charleston 90085

Lexus of Charleston 85049

Lexus of Charleston 85049

Lexus of Charleston 85049

Lexus of Charleston 79992

Lexus of Charleston 79992

Lexus of Charleston 79992

Lexus of Charleston 74541

Lexus of Charleston 74541

Lexus of Charleston 74541

Lexus of Charleston 74541

69564

69564

69564

69564

69564

69564

69564

69564

64868

64868

LS430 /2005 LS430

REPAIR #

0201291

0201291

0201291

0201291

0201291

0192536

0192536

0192536

0185686

0185686

0185686

0178675

0178675

0178675

0178675

0171537

0171537

0171537

0171537

0171537

0171537

0171537

0171537

0162273

0162273

DESCRIPTION

90000 MILE SERVICE

BATTERY/COIL SPK PLUG

MOC P/S FLUSH

WATER PUMP

CAR WASH

OIL & FILTER SERVICE

MISC

CAR WASH

OIL & FILTER SERVICE

MISC

CAR WASH

LEXUS OF CHARLESTON
RECOMMENDED 15,000 MILE
SERVICE.REPLACE ENGINE OIL AND
FILTE

REPLACED TILT MOTOR ** HAG CLAIM
#1102H0895 **

PLEASE BE ADVISED THE LEXUS
TECHNICIAN WHO ADRESSED YOUR
CONCERN COULD NOT DUPLI

PLEASE ACCEPT THIS COMPLIMENTARY
CAR WASH-OUR WAY OF SAYING
THANK YOU FOR YOUR B

CHANGE OIL & INSTALL NEW OIL
FILTER. CHECK ALL FLUIDS (LS400

ADVISED CUSTOMER FRT BRAKE

PADS WORN TO 3MM & SENSOR WORN
(QUOTED $340) ** CUSTO

ADVISED CUSTOMER REAR BRAKES

WORN TO 4MM AND SENSOR IS
TOUCHING (QUOTED $340) **

ADVISED CUSTOMER BATTERY

FAILED LOAD TEST (QUOTED $150) **
CUSTOMER DECLINED REP

PLEASE ACCEPT THIS COMPLIMENTARY
CAR WASH-OUR WAY OF SAYING
THANK YOU FOR YOUR B

CHANGE OIL & INSTALL NEW OIL
FILTER. CHECK ALL FLUIDS (LS400

PLEASE ACCEPT THIS COMPLIMENTARY
CAR WASH-OUR WAY OF SAYING
THANK YOU FOR YOUR B

Page 1 of 4

10/10/2012



Lexus Drivers My Lexus Service History

SERVICE
TYPE

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

DATE

07/20/2009

07/20/2009

07/20/2009

03/04/2009

03/04/2009

12/22/2008

12/22/2008

12/22/2008

11/20/2008

11/20/2008

11/20/2008

11/05/2008

11/05/2008

06/10/2008

06/10/2008

06/10/2008

03/05/2008

03/05/2008

03/05/2008

12/05/2007

12/05/2007

12/05/2007

07/26/2007

07/26/2007

07/26/2007

07/13/2007

07/13/2007

SERVICE PROVIDER MILEAGE

60223

60223

60223

55155

55155

52475

52475

52475

51599

51599

51599

50234

50234

45056

45056

45056

39755

39755

39755

34610

34607

34607

31155

31155

31155

29544

29544

REPAIR # DESCRIPTION

0151185

0151185

0151185

0144879

0144879

0141363

0141363

0141363

0139888

0139888

0139888

0139613

0139613

0132805

0132805

0132805

0128307

0128307

0128307

0124147

0124105

0124105

0117851

0117851

0117851

0117243

0117243

LEXUS OF CHARLESTON
RECOMMENDED 60,000 MILE SERVICE.
REPLACE ENGINE OIL & FILTER

BALANCED TIRES AS PART OF 60000
MILE SERVICE. L/F RIM BENT. NOW ON
L/REAR.NEEDS

PLEASE ACCEPT THIS COMPLIMENTARY
CAR WASH-OUR WAY OF SAYING
THANK YOU FOR YOUR B

CHANGE OIL & INSTALL NEW OIL
FILTER. CHECK ALL FLUIDS (LS430).

PLEASE ACCEPT THIS COMPLIMENTARY
CAR WASH-OUR WAY OF SAYING
THANK YOU FOR YOUR B

FUEL INJECTOR ASSEMBLY (ALL)

Z DIAG TIME

PLEASE ACCEPT THIS COMPLIMENTARY
CAR WASH-OUR WAY OF SAYING
THANK YOU FOR YOUR B

REPLACED FUEL PUMP ASSY-PER F.T.S.
Z-TIME = DIAGNOSTIC TESTS NEEDED
TO COMPLETE

THROTTLE BODY ASSY PER F.T.S

PLEASE ACCEPT THIS COMPLIMENTARY
CAR WASH-OUR WAY OF SAYING
THANK YOU FOR YOUR B

CHANGE OIL & INSTALL NEW OIL
FILTER. CHECK ALL FLUIDS (LS400

PLEASE ACCEPT THIS COMPLIMENTARY
CAR WASH-OUR WAY OF SAYING
THANK YOU FOR YOUR B

CHANGE OIL & INSTALL NEW OIL
FILTER. CHECK ALL FLUIDS (LS430).

REPLACED RIGHT REAR TIRE THAT HAS
A BUBBLE ON INNER SIDEWALL WITH
SPARE. ALL OTH

PLEASE ACCEPT THIS COMPLIMENTARY
CAR WASH-OUR WAY OF SAYING
THANK YOU FOR YOUR B

5,000 MILE MAINTENANCE INTERVAL.
REPLACE ENGINE OIL AND
FILTER,ROTATE TIRES. COM

CHANGED AS REQUESTED

PLEASE ACCEPT THIS COMPLIMENTARY
CAR WASH-OUR WAY OF SAYING
THANK YOU FOR YOUR B

PERFORMED C BEST

5,000 MILE MAINTENANCE INTERVAL.
REPLACE ENGINE OIL AND
FILTER,ROTATE TIRES. COM

PLEASE ACCEPT THIS COMPLIMENTARY
CAR WASH-OUR WAY OF SAYING
THANK YOU FOR YOUR B

CHECKED CUSTOMER CONCERN.
OPERATION NORMAL AT TIME OF
SERVICE.

OUTER REAR VIEW MIRROR ASSY
(REMOTE CONTROL TYPE)

PLEASE ACCEPT THIS COMPLIMENTARY
CAR WASH-OUR WAY OF SAYING
THANK YOU FOR YOUR B

LEXUS OF CHARLESTON
RECOMMENDED 30,000 MILE SERVICE.
REPLACE ENGINE OIL & FILTER

A/C FILTER CHANGED
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DATE

07/13/2007

07/13/2007

02/12/2007

02/12/2007

02/12/2007

11/28/2006

11/28/2006

11/28/2006

10/04/2006

09/29/2006

09/29/2006

09/29/2006

09/29/2006

09/29/2006

09/29/2006

09/29/2006

07/20/2006

07/20/2006

07/20/2006

11/02/2005

11/02/2005

08/25/2005

08/06/2005

06/10/2005

Information Accuracy

Information presented on this Web site is summarized and standardized from repair orders completed at the time of service and submitted by Lexus
dealers. When reviewing a vehicle's service history, please note that all information is provided by the Lexus dealership that conducted the service and
that dealer is solely responsible for the accuracy, completeness or authenticity of any information contained in this site. Lexus provides this site and all

SERVICE PROVIDER MILEAGE

29544

29544

24220

24220

24220

19816

19816

19816

18280

18144

18144

18144

18144

18144

18144

18144

16882

16882

16882

7843

7843

2961

2960

REPAIR #

0117243

0117243

0110058

0110058

0110058

0106529

0106529

0106529

0104265

0104016

0104016

0104016

0104016

0104016

0104016

0104016

0100852

0100852

0100852

0091253

0091253

0089000

0088400

0086536

information and materials contained herein "as is" without warranty of any kind.

DESCRIPTION
CHECKED CUSTOMER CONCERN.
UNABLE TO DUPLICATE AT THIS TIME.

PLEASE ACCEPT THIS COMPLIMENTARY
CAR WASH-OUR WAY OF SAYING
THANK YOU FOR YOUR B

CERTIFIED PRE-OWNED 1ST OIL
CHANGE

TIRE ROTATION

PLEASE ACCEPT THIS COMPLIMENTARY
CAR WASH-OUR WAY OF SAYING
THANK YOU FOR YOUR B

CHECKED VEHICLE AS PER CUSTOMER
CONCEARN-INSPECTED VEHICLE WITH
NO PROBLEM FOUND

MOVED XM ANTENNA AS PER
CUSTOMER REQUEST

PLEASE ACCEPT THIS COMPLIMENTARY
CAR WASH-OUR WAY OF SAYING
THANK YOU FOR YOUR B

COMPLETED CUSTOMER/USED CAR
DEPT. PUNCH LIST

LUGGAGE COMP DR STAY 1-SIDE

OPPOSITE SIDE

F.DSC 1-SD (OFF-VEH)

COMB: OPPOSITE SIDE

CERTIFIED PRE-OWNED PDI

REPAIRED RIGHT REAR TIRE FOR A
NAIL IN THE TREAD

USED CAR DEPARTMENT DETAIL

LEXUS OF CHARLESTON
RECOMMENDED 15,000 MILE
SERVICE.REPLACE ENGINE OIL AND
FILTE

WILL NEED TO BE SENT TO BODY
SHOP.

PLEASE ACCEPT THIS COMPLIMENTARY
CAR WASH-OUR WAY OF SAYING
THANK YOU FOR YOUR B

SUBLET TO COLORS ON PARADE

5,000 MILE SERVICE

LEXUS PERSONALIZED SETTINGS

INSTALLATION

PRE-DELIVERY SERVICE FOR USA ALL
ALTITUDES

Any questions or concerns regarding this information should be addressed to the applicable Lexus dealer

CPO Owner Information

Dealer-reported service history records are linked to a vehicle's Vehicle Identification Number (VIN). All owner-reported service history records will be

made available to the person who input the information on the site but will not be shared with future owners of the vehicle.

Owner-Reported Information and Privacy Terms

Lexus makes every effort to ensure the secure collection and transmission of sensitive user information using industry-accepted data collection and
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encryption methodologies. The information you provide is used by Lexus and its vendors and dealers to help improve the services we render. It is
occasionally provided to Lexus dealers for their marketing use. Lexus will never sell your personally identifiable information to any other company. To
learn more about our privacy policies and practices with respect to this Web site, please click here.
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