LS430 / 2005 LS430

## Service History for VIN: JTHBN36F955024460

Sort By:

SERVICE TYPE	DATE	SERVICE PROVIDER	MILEAGE	REPAIR #	DESCRIPTION
Dealer Reported	05/23/2012	Lexus of Charleston	90085	0201291	90000 MILE SERVICE
Dealer Reported	05/23/2012	Lexus of Charleston	90085	0201291	BATTERY/COIL SPK PLUG
Dealer Reported	05/23/2012	Lexus of Charleston	90085	0201291	MOC P/S FLUSH
Dealer Reported	05/23/2012	Lexus of Charleston	90085	0201291	WATER PUMP
Dealer Reported	05/23/2012	Lexus of Charleston	90085	0201291	CAR WASH
Dealer Reported	11/23/2011	Lexus of Charleston	85049	0192536	OIL & FILTER SERVICE
Dealer Reported	11/23/2011	Lexus of Charleston	85049	0192536	MISC
Dealer Reported	11/23/2011	Lexus of Charleston	85049	0192536	CAR WASH
Dealer Reported	07/08/2011	Lexus of Charleston	79992	0185686	OIL & FILTER SERVICE
Dealer Reported	07/08/2011	Lexus of Charleston	79992	0185686	MISC
Dealer Reported	07/08/2011	Lexus of Charleston	79992	0185686	CAR WASH
Dealer Reported	02/19/2011	Lexus of Charleston	74541	0178675	LEXUS OF CHARLESTON RECOMMENDED 15,000 MILE SERVICE.REPLACE ENGINE OIL AND FILTE
Dealer Reported	02/19/2011	Lexus of Charleston	74541	0178675	REPLACED TILT MOTOR ** HAG CLAIM #1102H0895 **
Dealer Reported	02/19/2011	Lexus of Charleston	74541	0178675	PLEASE BE ADVISED THE LEXUS TECHNICIAN WHO ADRESSED YOUR CONCERN COULD NOT DUPLI
Dealer Reported	02/19/2011	Lexus of Charleston	74541	0178675	PLEASE ACCEPT THIS COMPLIMENTARY CAR WASH-OUR WAY OF SAYING THANK YOU FOR YOUR B
Dealer Reported	09/23/2010		69564	0171537	CHANGE OIL & INSTALL NEW OIL FILTER. CHECK ALL FLUIDS (LS400
Dealer Reported	09/23/2010		69564	0171537	ADVISED CUSTOMER FRT BRAKE
Dealer Reported	09/23/2010		69564	0171537	PADS WORN TO 3MM & SENSOR WORN (QUOTED \$340) ** CUSTO
Dealer Reported	09/23/2010		69564	0171537	ADVISED CUSTOMER REAR BRAKES
Dealer Reported	09/23/2010		69564	0171537	WORN TO 4MM AND SENSOR IS TOUCHING (QUOTED \$340) **
Dealer Reported	09/23/2010		69564	0171537	ADVISED CUSTOMER BATTERY
Dealer Reported	09/23/2010		69564	0171537	FAILED LOAD TEST (QUOTED \$150) ** CUSTOMER DECLINED REP
Dealer Reported	09/23/2010		69564	0171537	PLEASE ACCEPT THIS COMPLIMENTARY CAR WASH-OUR WAY OF SAYING THANK YOU FOR YOUR B
Dealer Reported	03/10/2010		64868	0162273	CHANGE OIL & INSTALL NEW OIL FILTER. CHECK ALL FLUIDS (LS400
Dealer Reported	03/10/2010		64868	0162273	PLEASE ACCEPT THIS COMPLIMENTARY CAR WASH-OUR WAY OF SAYING THANK YOU FOR YOUR B

SERVICE TYPE	DATE	SERVICE PROVIDER MILEAGE	REPAIR #	DESCRIPTION
Dealer Reported	07/20/2009	60223	0151185	LEXUS OF CHARLESTON RECOMMENDED 60,000 MILE SERVICE. REPLACE ENGINE OIL & FILTER
Dealer Reported	07/20/2009	60223	0151185	BALANCED TIRES AS PART OF 60000 MILE SERVICE. L/F RIM BENT. NOW ON L/REAR.NEEDS
Dealer Reported	07/20/2009	60223	0151185	PLEASE ACCEPT THIS COMPLIMENTARY CAR WASH-OUR WAY OF SAYING THANK YOU FOR YOUR B
Dealer Reported	03/04/2009	55155	0144879	CHANGE OIL & INSTALL NEW OIL FILTER. CHECK ALL FLUIDS (LS430).
Dealer Reported	03/04/2009	55155	0144879	PLEASE ACCEPT THIS COMPLIMENTARY CAR WASH-OUR WAY OF SAYING THANK YOU FOR YOUR B
Dealer Reported	12/22/2008	52475	0141363	FUEL INJECTOR ASSEMBLY (ALL)
Dealer Reported	12/22/2008	52475	0141363	Z DIAG TIME
Dealer Reported	12/22/2008	52475	0141363	PLEASE ACCEPT THIS COMPLIMENTARY CAR WASH-OUR WAY OF SAYING THANK YOU FOR YOUR B
Dealer Reported	11/20/2008	51599	0139888	REPLACED FUEL PUMP ASSY-PER F.T.S. Z-TIME = DIAGNOSTIC TESTS NEEDED TO COMPLETE
Dealer Reported	11/20/2008	51599	0139888	THROTTLE BODY ASSY PER F.T.S
Dealer Reported	11/20/2008	51599	0139888	PLEASE ACCEPT THIS COMPLIMENTARY CAR WASH-OUR WAY OF SAYING THANK YOU FOR YOUR B
Dealer Reported	11/05/2008	50234	0139613	CHANGE OIL & INSTALL NEW OIL FILTER. CHECK ALL FLUIDS (LS400
Dealer Reported	11/05/2008	50234	0139613	PLEASE ACCEPT THIS COMPLIMENTARY CAR WASH-OUR WAY OF SAYING THANK YOU FOR YOUR B
Dealer Reported	06/10/2008	45056	0132805	CHANGE OIL & INSTALL NEW OIL FILTER. CHECK ALL FLUIDS (LS430).
Dealer Reported	06/10/2008	45056	0132805	REPLACED RIGHT REAR TIRE THAT HAS A BUBBLE ON INNER SIDEWALL WITH SPARE. ALL OTH
Dealer Reported	06/10/2008	45056	0132805	PLEASE ACCEPT THIS COMPLIMENTARY CAR WASH-OUR WAY OF SAYING THANK YOU FOR YOUR B
Dealer Reported	03/05/2008	39755	0128307	5,000 MILE MAINTENANCE INTERVAL. REPLACE ENGINE OIL AND FILTER,ROTATE TIRES. COM
Dealer Reported	03/05/2008	39755	0128307	CHANGED AS REQUESTED
Dealer Reported	03/05/2008	39755	0128307	PLEASE ACCEPT THIS COMPLIMENTARY CAR WASH-OUR WAY OF SAYING THANK YOU FOR YOUR B
Dealer Reported	12/05/2007	34610	0124147	PERFORMED C BEST
Dealer Reported	12/05/2007	34607	0124105	5,000 MILE MAINTENANCE INTERVAL. REPLACE ENGINE OIL AND FILTER,ROTATE TIRES. COM
Dealer Reported	12/05/2007	34607	0124105	PLEASE ACCEPT THIS COMPLIMENTARY CAR WASH-OUR WAY OF SAYING THANK YOU FOR YOUR B
Dealer Reported	07/26/2007	31155	0117851	CHECKED CUSTOMER CONCERN. OPERATION NORMAL AT TIME OF SERVICE.
Dealer Reported	07/26/2007	31155	0117851	OUTER REAR VIEW MIRROR ASSY (REMOTE CONTROL TYPE)
Dealer Reported	07/26/2007	31155	0117851	PLEASE ACCEPT THIS COMPLIMENTARY CAR WASH-OUR WAY OF SAYING THANK YOU FOR YOUR B
Dealer Reported	07/13/2007	29544	0117243	LEXUS OF CHARLESTON RECOMMENDED 30,000 MILE SERVICE. REPLACE ENGINE OIL & FILTER
Dealer Reported	07/13/2007	29544	0117243	A/C FILTER CHANGED

SERVICE TYPE	DATE	SERVICE PROVIDER MILEAGE	REPAIR #	DESCRIPTION
Dealer Reported	07/13/2007	29544	0117243	CHECKED CUSTOMER CONCERN. UNABLE TO DUPLICATE AT THIS TIME.
Dealer Reported	07/13/2007	29544	0117243	PLEASE ACCEPT THIS COMPLIMENTARY CAR WASH-OUR WAY OF SAYING THANK YOU FOR YOUR B
Dealer Reported	02/12/2007	24220	0110058	CERTIFIED PRE-OWNED 1ST OIL CHANGE
Dealer Reported	02/12/2007	24220	0110058	TIRE ROTATION
Dealer Reported	02/12/2007	24220	0110058	PLEASE ACCEPT THIS COMPLIMENTARY CAR WASH-OUR WAY OF SAYING THANK YOU FOR YOUR B
Dealer Reported	11/28/2006	19816	0106529	CHECKED VEHICLE AS PER CUSTOMER CONCEARN-INSPECTED VEHICLE WITH NO PROBLEM FOUND
Dealer Reported	11/28/2006	19816	0106529	MOVED XM ANTENNA AS PER CUSTOMER REQUEST
Dealer Reported	11/28/2006	19816	0106529	PLEASE ACCEPT THIS COMPLIMENTARY CAR WASH-OUR WAY OF SAYING THANK YOU FOR YOUR B
Dealer Reported	10/04/2006	18280	0104265	COMPLETED CUSTOMER/USED CAR DEPT. PUNCH LIST
Dealer Reported	09/29/2006	18144	0104016	LUGGAGE COMP DR STAY 1-SIDE
Dealer Reported	09/29/2006	18144	0104016	OPPOSITE SIDE
Dealer Reported	09/29/2006	18144	0104016	F.DSC 1-SD (OFF-VEH)
Dealer Reported	09/29/2006	18144	0104016	COMB: OPPOSITE SIDE
Dealer Reported	09/29/2006	18144	0104016	CERTIFIED PRE-OWNED PDI
Dealer Reported	09/29/2006	18144	0104016	REPAIRED RIGHT REAR TIRE FOR A NAIL IN THE TREAD
Dealer Reported	09/29/2006	18144	0104016	USED CAR DEPARTMENT DETAIL
Dealer Reported	07/20/2006	16882	0100852	LEXUS OF CHARLESTON RECOMMENDED 15,000 MILE SERVICE.REPLACE ENGINE OIL AND FILTE
Dealer Reported	07/20/2006	16882	0100852	WILL NEED TO BE SENT TO BODY SHOP.
Dealer Reported	07/20/2006	16882	0100852	PLEASE ACCEPT THIS COMPLIMENTARY CAR WASH-OUR WAY OF SAYING THANK YOU FOR YOUR B
Dealer Reported	11/02/2005	7843	0091253	SUBLET TO COLORS ON PARADE
Dealer Reported	11/02/2005	7843	0091253	5,000 MILE SERVICE
Dealer Reported	08/25/2005	2961	0089000	LEXUS PERSONALIZED SETTINGS
Dealer Reported	08/06/2005	2960	0088400	INSTALLATION
Dealer Reported	06/10/2005	8	0086536	PRE-DELIVERY SERVICE FOR USA ALL ALTITUDES

## Information Accuracy

Information presented on this Web site is summarized and standardized from repair orders completed at the time of service and submitted by Lexus dealers. When reviewing a vehicle's service history, please note that all information is provided by the Lexus dealership that conducted the service and that dealer is solely responsible for the accuracy, completeness or authenticity of any information contained in this site. Lexus provides this site and all information and materials contained herein "as is" without warranty of any kind.

 $Any \ questions \ or \ concerns \ regarding \ this \ information \ should \ be \ addressed \ to \ the \ applicable \ Lexus \ dealer$ 

## CPO Owner Information

Dealer-reported service history records are linked to a vehicle's Vehicle Identification Number (VIN). All owner-reported service history records will be made available to the person who input the information on the site but will not be shared with future owners of the vehicle.

## Owner-Reported Information and Privacy Terms

Lexus makes every effort to ensure the secure collection and transmission of sensitive user information using industry-accepted data collection and

encryption methodologies. The information you provide is used by Lexus and its vendors and dealers to help improve the services we render. It is occasionally provided to Lexus dealers for their marketing use. Lexus will never sell your personally identifiable information to any other company. To learn more about our privacy policies and practices with respect to this Web site, please <u>click here</u>.